
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

R N 

606 

621 

615 

610 

Entrant 

DELMIGLIO ANTONELLA LORENA 

ZANCHI ALESSANDRO 

CARPANELLI LUIGI 

BENNI TOMMASO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

ZANCHI LUDOVIC 

CARPANELLI NICCOLO' 

BENNI TOMMASO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / TM 

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

Team 

ACE RACING 

VKV 

ACE RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

Time 

10:54.445 

11:04.796 

4:59.891 

2:14.730 

Laps 

16 

16 

7 

3 

Diff 

10.351 

9 Laps 

13 Laps 

Best T. 

40.363 

40.309 

40.904 

40.503 

In 

3 

13 

3 

2 

P.ts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

P.ty 

+10'' 

+10'' 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Drivers n. 610 and 621 + 10'' by Race Control 

Margin of Victory 

10.351 

Avg. Speed 

91,270 

Best Lap Tm 

40.309 

Best Spd 

92,615 

Best Lap by 

621 - ZANCHI LUDOVIC 

Printed: 14/05/2017 13:02:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at: ______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD: Angela Chillon

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 

SHIFTER KGP 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:23:32 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

14/05/2017 12:25 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


